
 OFFICIAL#

11:00 13:30 14:45 16:00 17:00 17:15 11:30 14:15 14:15 15:15

Start:- 11:15 13:45 15:00 16:15 17:15 17:30 11:45 14:30 14:30 15:30 08:45 15:30 16:30 17:30 10:15 11:00

Finish:- 12:00 14:30 15:45 17:00 18:00 18:15 12:30 15:30 15:00 16:00 09:15 16:00 17:00 18:00 10:45 11:30

01/12/2025 Monday Convicted A / B & D Remand E/DSL/LH C Remand E Hall Remand E/DSL/LH A E/DSL/LH C D

02/12/2025 Tuesday Convicted Convicted A / B & D Remand C Remand E Kids E/DSL/LH B C E/DSL/LH E/DSL/LH

03/12/2025 Wednesday E/DSL/LH E/DSL/LH Convicted A / B & D Remand Kids C Remand C D E/DSL/LH E/DSL/LH

04/12/2025 Thursday C Remand E/DSL/LH C Remand Convicted E Hall Remand A / B & D Remand D E/DSL/LH A B

05/12/2025 Friday E/DSL/LH C Remand E/DSL/LH A / B & D Remand Kids Convicted E/DSL/LH A B C

06/12/2025 Saturday E Kids C D D E/DSL/LH

07/12/2025 Sunday B ENH E/DSL/LH A A B

08/12/2025 Monday E/DSL/LH C Remand Convicted A / B & D Remand E Hall Remand C Remand C D E/DSL/LH A

09/12/2025 Tuesday C Remand Convicted E/DSL/LH E/DSL/LH Kids A / B & D Remand D E/DSL/LH A B

10/12/2025 Wednesday A / B & D Remand C Remand E/DSL/LH Convicted E Kids Convicted E/DSL/LH E/DSL/LH B C

11/12/2025 Thursday Convicted E/DSL/LH C Remand A / B & D Remand E Hall Remand Convicted A B C E/DSL/LH

12/12/2025 Friday E/DSL/LH Convicted A / B & D Remand C Remand E Kids E/DSL/LH E/DSL/LH C D E/DSL/LH

13/12/2025 Saturday Kids ENH D E/DSL/LH A B

14/12/2025 Sunday C A B C D

15/12/2025 Monday C Remand E/DSL/LH Convicted Convicted E Hall Remand A / B & D Remand E/DSL/LH A E/DSL/LH C

16/12/2025 Tuesday A / B & D Remand C Remand E/DSL/LH E/DSL/LH E Kids Convicted A B C D

17/12/2025 Wednesday Convicted A / B & D Remand E/DSL/LH A / B & D Remand Kids C Remand B C D E/DSL/LH

18/12/2025 Thursday C Remand Convicted A / B & D Remand C Remand E Hall Remand E/DSL/LH C E/DSL/LH E/DSL/LH A

19/12/2025 Friday E/DSL/LH C Remand Convicted A / B & D Remand Kids C Remand D E/DSL/LH A B

20/12/2025 Saturday E Kids A B C D

21/12/2025 Sunday E/DSL/LH ENH D C E/DSL/LH A

22/12/2025 Monday A / B & D Remand C Remand E/DSL/LH C Remand E Hall Remand Convicted B C D E/DSL/LH

23/12/2025 Tuesday Convicted A / B & D Remand C Remand E/DSL/LH Kids A / B & D Remand C D E/DSL/LH A

24/12/2025 Wednesday Convicted Convicted A / B & D Remand C Remand E Kids E/DSL/LH E/DSL/LH E/DSL/LH A B

25/12/2025 Thursday E/DSL/LH A B C
26/12/2025 Friday E/DSL/LH B C E/DSL/LH

27/12/2025 Saturday Kids ENH B C A C

28/12/2025 Sunday A D E/DSL/LH B E/DSL/LH

29/12/2025 Monday Convicted A / B & D Remand C Remand E/DSL/LH E Hall Remand E/DSL/LH A E/DSL/LH C D

30/12/2025 Tuesday Convicted Convicted A / B & D Remand C Remand E Kids E/DSL/LH B C E/DSL/LH E/DSL/LH

31/12/2025 Wednesday E/DSL/LH E/DSL/LH Convicted A / B & D Remand Kids C Remand C D E/DSL/LH E/DSL/LH

Estimated 

Monday - Friday Face to Face Visits 
Saturday & 

Sunday
Closed & Virtual

 **Cut Off Time** Monday - Friday Saturday - Sunday 

See Seperate Festive Timetable 

# OFFICIAL



 OFFICIAL#

09:45 10:45 11:45 14:00 15:00

Estimated Start:- 10:00 11:00 12:00 14:15 15:15

time of visit Finish:-
10:30 11:30 12:30 14:45 15:45

25/12/2025 Thursday

26/12/2024 Friday
E/DSL/LH D/LETH A C B

01/01/2026 Thursday

02/01/2026 Friday
B C E/DSL/LH D/LETH A

Festive Visit Timetable

Please note there are no visits on 25th December 2025 & 1st January 2026 

Boxing Day & 2nd January Visits                                                                                                               
(A virtual Visit will run at the same time as Face to Face visits for those who cannot come in person - 

The Virtual Visits Spaces are limited to 9 per session)

 **Cut Off Time**

# OFFICIAL


